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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Detroit Mercy, U. of 313

2 Cincinnati, U. of 314

3 Ball State Univ. 315

4 Oakland University 326

5 IPFW 329

Northern Kentucky U. 329

7 Youngstown State 333

8 IUPUI 334

9 Robert Morris Univ. 342

10 Bethel College IN 344

11 Toronto 356

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 34- 39 73

2 Rachel McHenry Detroit 34- 41 75

Amy Roberts Ball State 38- 37 75

4 Kallie Harrison Ball State 38- 38 76

5 Ashley Hamilton Detroit 37- 40 77

6 Kirsty O'Connor Ball State 40- 38 78

7 Austin McDermaid Oakland U. 39- 40 79

Bianca Hutton N Kentucky 40- 39 79

Abbey Waltke IPFW 43- 36 79

10 Mandi Dupuis Detroit 41- 39 80

Ashleigh Frieday RMU 41- 39 80

Sarah Bires Cincinnati 40- 40 80

Sarah Stamper Cincinnati 42- 38 80

Lyndsey Bevill N Kentucky 43- 37 80

*Melissa Miller Ball State 40- 40 80

16 Alison Rathsman IPFW 41- 40 81

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 43- 38 81

Bonnie Sherman Youngst'wn 39- 42 81

Sofie Rasmussen N Kentucky 41- 40 81

Jenny Kubert Detroit 40- 41 81

*Mya Pronschinske Cincinnati 44- 37 81
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1 Detroit Mercy, U. of 313

T  2 Rachel McHenry 34- 41 75

5 Ashley Hamilton 37- 40 77

T 10 Mandi Dupuis 41- 39 80

T 16 Jenny Kubert 40- 41 81

WD Alex Aversa

2 Cincinnati, U. of 314

1 Hillery Wilson 34- 39 73

T 10 Sarah Bires 40- 40 80

T 10 Sarah Stamper 42- 38 80

T 16 Allison Mayborg 43- 38 81

T 22 Marianne Erb 42- 40 82

3 Ball State Univ. 315

T  2 Amy Roberts 38- 37 75

4 Kallie Harrison 38- 38 76

6 Kirsty O'Connor 40- 38 78

T 39 Sarah Windlan 44- 42 86

T 39 Holly Jones 42- 44 86

4 Oakland University 326

T  7 Austin McDermaid 39- 40 79

T 22 Nichole Swan 42- 40 82

T 22 Kelly Wilke 41- 41 82

T 28 Stacey Goins 43- 40 83

T 39 Christina Cibrario 45- 41 86

T  5 IPFW 329

T  7 Abbey Waltke 43- 36 79

T 16 Alison Rathsman 41- 40 81

T 28 Jillian Speece 40- 43 83

T 39 Jacque Speece 42- 44 86

T 48 Nicolle Geyer 47- 40 87

T  5 Northern Kentucky U. 329

T  7 Bianca Hutton 40- 39 79

T 10 Lyndsey Bevill 43- 37 80

T 16 Sofie Rasmussen 41- 40 81

T 50 Nicole Hess 43- 46 89

T 53 Alicia Lawrence 42- 48 90
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7 Youngstown State 333

T 16 Bonnie Sherman 39- 42 81

T 28 Brittany Jones 42- 41 83

T 33 Brittany Stillwagon 44- 40 84

T 37 Adrianna DiLonardo 43- 42 85

T 39 Mollie Boney 41- 45 86

8 IUPUI 334

T 28 Kellie Marshall 42- 41 83

T 28 Emily Felts 43- 40 83

T 33 Abby Scott 41- 43 84

T 33 Courtney Jelinski 40- 44 84

T 39 Kelli Holloway 45- 41 86

9 Robert Morris Univ. 342

T 10 Ashleigh Frieday 41- 39 80

T 37 Morgan Beikirch 42- 43 85

T 39 Heather Mulvaney 44- 42 86

T 55 Lauren Lancia 46- 45 91

61 Melissa Wenger 47- 56 103

10 Bethel College IN 344

T 22 Shanna Page 42- 40 82

T 22 Brooke Gilbert 44- 38 82

T 39 Kara Ballinger 41- 45 86

58 Beth Slusher 46- 48 94

60 Sarah Aarseth 48- 49 97

11 Toronto 356

T 22 Danielle Greene 41- 41 82

T 50 Beth Evans 46- 43 89

T 50 Sarah Devonshire 45- 44 89

59 Jane Jhung 48- 48 96

Fin. Name School Scores
T 10 Melissa Miller Ball State 40- 40 80

T 16 Mya Pronschinske Cincinnati 44- 37 81

T 33 Ashley Combs Cincinnati 43- 41 84

T 39 Jackie Nimer Cincinnati 44- 42 86

T 48 Amber Uphaus Ball State 44- 43 87

T 53 Tricia Gregory Bethel IN 43- 47 90
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Fin. Name School Scores
T 55 Kayla Wolfe Bethel IN 46- 45 91

57 Jacqueline Jurinko RMU 42- 51 93


